2-							
BU	UNITED STATES EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR IREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN	T SFP 11 201	5. Lease Serial No. 2 NMLC031695E	ORM APPROVED DMB No. 1004-0137 pires. October 31, 2014			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals CEVED							
	MIT IN TRIPLICATE – Other instructions	on page 2.	7. If Unit of CA/Agreen	ment, Name and/or No.			
1. Type of Well	Well Other	8. Well Name and No.					
2 Name of Operator		9. API Well No.					
ConocoPhillips Company 3a. Address		6. (include area code)	30-025-30473 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area				
P. O. Box 51810 Midland)688-6938	WARREN; BLINEBRY-TUBB-DRINK				
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., UL F, 1840' FNL & 2020'	T.R.M. or Survey Description) FWL, SEC 28, 20S, 38E		II. County or Parish, State LEA NM				
12. CH	ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	DICATE NATURE OF NOTIC	CE, REPORT OR OTHE	R DATA			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACT	ION				
X Notice of Intent			uction (Start/Resume) amation	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity			
Subsequent Report			mplete porarily Abandon	Of POOLS			
Final Abandonment Notice		· _ ·	r Disposal				
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed on testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) POOLS WARREN; BLINEBRY-TUBB (62965) & WARREN; DRINKARD (63080) HAVE CONSOLIDATED TO POOL WARREN; BLINEBRY-TUBB-DRINKARD OIL & GAS (62965) PER OREDER R-13480, EFFECTIVE DATE DEC 1, 2011. ATTACHED IS THE C-102 OPER. OGRID NO. 2178/17 PROPERTY NO. 31488 POOL CODE (22965) BER OREDER R-13480, EFFECTIVE DATE DEC 1, SEP 8 2012 /s/ JD Whitlock Jr BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT							
POOL CODE 62965 EFF. DATE 12-01-2011 APINO30-025-30473							
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	s true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)			·····			
Ashley Martin		Title Staff Regulatory Technician					
Signature a Mell	martin	Date 08/22/2012					
	THIS SPACE FOR FEDE	ERAL OR STATE OFF					
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those nghts in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Entitle Date SEP 1 3 2012 Office Office							
Title 18 U.S.C Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.							
(Instructions on page 2)			SEP 132	012			

District I 1625 N French Dr., I Phone: (575) 393-616 District II 811 S. First St., Artes Phone: (575) 748-128 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road Phone: (505) 334-617 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr Phone: (505) 476-346	51 Fax: (575) 3 ia, NM 88210 33 Fax: (575) 74 d. Aztec. NM 8 8 Fnx. (505) 33 Santa Fe, NM	93-0720 HOBBS 8-9720 7410 SEP 1		OIL C . 12	ONSERVA	ral Resources D TION DIVISIO t. Francis Dr.	epartment N	Sut	omit one o	sed August copy to app	propriate ct Office
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT											
API Number ² Pool Code ³ Pool Name					me						
30-025-30473 62965 Warren; Blinebry-Tubb-Drinkard											
⁴ Property Code ⁵ Property Name ⁶ Well Number							Vell Number				
31493		Warren Unit 94									
⁷ OGRID No. ⁸ Operator Name ⁹ Elevation						⁹ Elevation					
217817		ConocoPhillips Company					3552				
[®] Surface Location											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	e North/South line	Feet from the	East	/West line		County
F	28	20S	38E		1840	North	2020	West		Lea	
"Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	e North/South line	Feet from the	East	/West line		County
12 Dedicated Acres	s ¹³ Joint o	r Infill 4 Con	solidation	Code 15 Or	der No.	· •	· 4				

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

40

16	1			"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
				to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
				owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
				the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
1	02			location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
	84			interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
	Ø			order heretofore entered by the dyiston.
				Signature Date
2000		,		
2020'				Rhonda Rogers
				Printed Name
				rogerrs@conocophillips.com
				E-mail Address
				*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	,			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
				plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
્રમ				
			•	made by me or under my supervision, and that the
,				same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
				Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
				Service and Sour Of Freesional Dat 10,000.
		· · · ·		
		. ,		
			-	Certificate Number

e